Purchase Order
KAPCO BANQUETS AND CATERING PVT LTD
Order Number : KAPCO/PO/24-25/000265
Shipped Location Invoice Location
17:28:0403/10/2024
Supplier Detail
Page 1 of 4
JORDANS LIGHTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Supplier Code : RV242523364 [ RV242523364 ]
KAPCO BANQUETS AND CATERING PVT LTD
CATERING COLLECTIVE -Blue Sea Banquets -Blue
Sea Banquets
KAPCO BANQUETS AND CATERING PVT LTD
CATERING COLLECTIVE -Blue Sea Banquets -Blue
Sea Banquets
Blue Sea  11 Khan Abdul Gafar Khan road Worli Sea
face mumbai 30
(RV242523364) Blue Sea  11 Khan Abdul Gafar Khan Road Worli Sea
Face Mumbai 30
GSTIN No : 27AAGCK1789F1ZA
Cost Center Code : Common - Projects and
Maintenance
Cost Center Name : Projects and Maintenance
Project ID :
PO Category : Capex NSO
PAN No : AAECJ1376R
Supplier GST No : 27AAECJ1376R1ZX
Supplier Contact No :
Contact Person Name : VIJAYKUMAR PASKANTI
Supplier Email : vijaykumar@jordanslighting.in
Payment Term : 50% advance payment along with the
purchase order.
Balanced 50% within 30days upon 100% material
delivery and submission of Tax Invoice.
PO Creation Date : 04/09/2024
PO Approval Date : 05/09/2024
PO Currency : INR
Buyer Name : Binu Balachandran
Gross Total
Amount
Total Amount
CGST
%
Net Rate
Dis%
Item DescriptionItem NameHSN / SAC     Item Code
Sr.
No
SGST
%
Pur.
 Grp.
Qty
UOM Basic Rate
9405 New lights as
per attached
sheet
New lights as per
details and
attached sheet
1 D01  1,030,060.00  1.00  0.00  1,030,060.00  9  9  1,215,470.80  1,030,060.00
 1.00 Total Qty :
CGST Amount
SGST Amount
Total Basic PO Amount
Total  Other Charges  12,000.00
 1,030,060.00
 93,785.40
 93,785.40
Grand Total PO Amount  1,229,630.80 Rupees Twelve Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Thirty  And Eighty Paisa OnlyAmount In Words :
Remarks : .
Standard Terms And Condition : Sampling to be done by 5th September 2024.
3 years of warranty for all the lights delivered.
Defects Liability Period : 3 years
Retention Percentage : 0
Mobilization Date :
Completion / Delivery TimeLine : Within 15 days post receipt of purchase order & sample approval.
Escalation Buyer Detail
Name Mobile No. Email - ID
Mrunal Joshi 8390813805 mrunal.joshi@kcorp.in
Binu balachandran 0000000000 binu.balachandran@k-corp.in
Disclaimer :
Point 1 :  Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with
proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.
Point 2 : Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.
ItemCode :
ItemName : New lights as per attached sheet
Sr No Item Code Item Name UOM Remarks Quantity Supplier Rate Amount
DALI Dimmable driver Nos. 0  12.00  3,200.00  38,400.00  1
Inground Uplighter 5W, 307 Lumen, 12 deg, 3000K, CRI>80, IP20
Dimensions   Dia - 64mm, H- 48mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  16.00  1,650.00  26,400.00  2
Ceiling Recessed downlight 20W, 1940 lumen, 46 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP20 Dimensions  Dia- 98mm, H- 86mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  6.00  1,650.00  9,900.00  3
Ceiling Recessed Twin downlight 2 x 30W, 2 x 2813 lumen, 32
Deg, 3000K , CRI>80, IP20 , Dimensions  L-246mm, W- 136mm,
H- 147mm
Nos. Dali Dimmable Type- 2  64.00  7,800.00  499,200.00  4
Ceiling Recessed  adjustable 10W, 1020 lumen, 29 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP20 Dimensions  Dia- 98mm, H- 86mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  3.00  950.00  2,850.00  5
Ceiling Recessed downlight 25W, 2000 lumen, 46 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP65 Dimensions  Dia- 98mm, H- 86mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  2.00  1,850.00  3,700.00  6
LED strip light with Surface mounted aluminium channel, Diffused ,
10W m , 1000lm m, 3000K, CRI>80
Dimensions  20mmX20mmmmX length as per drawing
Mtrs. Non Dimmable  16.00  660.00  10,560.00  7
Surface Ceiling Downlight 15W 1466 Lumen, 32 deg,  3000K,
CRI>80,  IP65 , Dimensions
Nos. Non Dimmable  14.00  1,850.00  25,900.00  8
Spike mounted Spot light 5W , 24 Deg, 3000K ,CRI>80,  IP 67
Dimensions  Dia- 64mm, H-83mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  13.00  1,250.00  16,250.00  9
Non Dimmable driver Nos. 0  3.00  1,000.00  3,000.00  10
Wall mounted decorative fixture Halogen bulb 7W, 700lm, 2700K,
IP20, Dimensions  Dia - 9mm, H-1049mm with remote driver
Nos. Dali Dimmable Type- 2  12.00  7,200.00  86,400.00  11
Ceiling Recessed Adjustable downlight 5W, 433 lumen, 24 Deg,
3000K , CRI>80, IP20 , Dimensions  Dia- 68mm, H- 75mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  10.00  950.00  9,500.00  12
Ceiling Recessed downlight 10W, 1020 lumen, 32 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP20 , Dimensions  Dia- 68mm, H- 75mm
Nos. Dali Dimmable Type- 2  5.00  3,150.00  15,750.00  13
Recess Step Light 2W , Assymetric distribution, 3000K, CRI>80,
IP20, Dimensions  Dia- 65mm, H- 42mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  16.00  750.00  12,000.00  14
Inground Uplighter 5W, 307 Lumen, 12 deg, 3000K, CRI>80, IP67,
Dimensions   Dia - 64mm, H- 48mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  6.00  1,650.00  9,900.00  15
LED strip light with Surface mounted aluminium channel, Diffused ,
10W m , 1000lm m, 3000K, CRI>80
Dimensions  20mm X 20mmmmX length as per drawing
Mtrs. Dali Dimmable Type- 2  60.00  660.00  39,600.00  16
Non Dimmable driver Nos. 0  3.00  1,000.00  3,000.00  17
Table Lamp LED 13W , 811 Lm, Direct Symmetric,  2700K , IP20,
Dimensions  Dia- 316mm, H-410mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  4.00  7,500.00  30,000.00  18
Spike mounted Spot light 5W , 24 Deg, 3000K ,CRI>80,  IP 67
Dimensions  Dia- 64mm, H-83mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  2.00  1,250.00  2,500.00  19
LED strip light with Surface mounted aluminium channel 10W m ,
1000lm m, 3000K, CRI>80
Dimensions  20mmX20mmmmX length as per drawing
Mtrs. Non Dimmable  15.00  660.00  9,900.00  20
Ceiling Recessed downlight 15W, 1466 lumen, 46 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP20 Dimensions  Dia- 98mm, H- 86mm
Nos. Dali Dimmable Type- 2  8.00  3,550.00  28,400.00  21
Ceiling Recessed downlight 15W, 1466 lumen, 46 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP20 Dimensions  Dia- 98mm, H- 86mm
Nos. Dali Dimmable Type- 2  15.00  3,550.00  53,250.00  21
Ceiling Recessed downlight 10W, 1020 lumen, 46 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP20 , Dimensions  Dia- 68mm, H- 75mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  13.00  950.00  12,350.00  22
Ceiling Recessed downlight 15W, 1466 lumen, 46 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP20 Dimensions  Dia- 98mm, H- 86mm
Nos. Dali Dimmable Type- 2  6.00  3,550.00  21,300.00  23
Ceiling Recessed downlight 10W, 1020 lumen, 46 Deg, 3000K ,
CRI>80, IP20 Dimensions  Dia- 98mm, H- 86mm
Nos. Dali Dimmable Type- 2  17.00  3,150.00  53,550.00  24
Ceiling Mounted decorative fixture Halogen bulb 205W , 3000K,
IP20, Dimensions  Dia - 300mm, H-316mm
Nos. Non Dimmable  1.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  25
Total :  342.00  1,030,060.00